MARIBO REGATTA 2024

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 126 GIRLS U16 K1 2500 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

CRAFT ;:-
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Empty lane

Empty lane

HINGE Frida

Empty lane

Empty lane
VESTERGAARD Astrid
HALD Katrine

Empty lane

Empty lane

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026 Created on 01.03.2026 04:57:53 | Page 1 of 1

MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
18.05.2024 - 19.05.2024

SUN PM 14:41

KLUB RESULTAT

12:18:354
+0:00.000

12:19:587
+0:01.233

SKK 12:27:251
+0:08.897

13:04:818
+0:46.464

13:06:994
+0:48.640

SKK 13:34:310
+1:15.956

KKKL 15:44:364
+3:26.010

16:05:973
+3:47.619
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