

RACE 126 GIRLS U16 K1 2500 FINAL

SUN PM 14:41

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	70	Empty lane		12:18:354 +0:00.000
2	67	Empty lane		12:19:587 +0:01.233
3	65	HINGE Frida	SKK	12:27:251 +0:08.897
4	64	Empty lane		13:04:818 +0:46.464
5	68	Empty lane		13:06:994 +0:48.640
6	62	VESTERGAARD Astrid	SKK	13:34:310 +1:15.956
7	66	HALD Katrine	KKKL	15:44:364 +3:26.010
8	69	Empty lane		16:05:973 +3:47.619
	63	Empty lane		

